
Contest 1 

Monthly 8-Point Machine Sales. 

August 1st to 27th interim results 

Place Difference 

from Top 

Name Rank Country 

1 - SAIFOL MUALIM BIN AHMAD YAHAYA 6A3 Malaysia 

2 -6 GREAT CYPRESS GROUP CO LTD. 5A Hong Kong 

3 -13 NAZIRAH BINTI BUGAL 6A Malaysia 

4 -14 DANG T. NGUYEN 5A USA 

4 -14 DEDY AZHAR 2A Indonesia 

4 -14 SURIAMAN SINAGA 2A Indonesia 

4 -14 JONG TJHUNG 3A Indonesia 

4 -14 CV. DUNIA BARU 4A Indonesia 

4 -14 CV. SUPER WATER 4A Indonesia 

4 -14 SAMUEL GUILHERME DA SILVA 6A Brazil 

11 -15 CIAUW KHUN AMD 4A Indonesia 

11 -15 EDDY SUGANDY 4A Indonesia 

11 -15 NOR LAILATUL SAIDAH BINTI MD RAZMI 6A32 Malaysia 

14 -16 MOHD ZAIDI BIN OTHMAN 5A Malaysia 

15 -17 UGONNA EMEKA EBIGBO 6A EU 

15 -17 CHEA SIEW LENG 5A Malaysia 

15 -17 JOHN MAI 4A USA 

18 -18 GFAUZIAH BINTI ABD JALAL 6A63 Malaysia 

18 -18 XIU PEI WANG 5A Canada 

18 -18 PREMIER WATER CO. 6A Hong Kong 

21 -19 NORAZIAN BINTI SAAD 6A2 Malaysia 

21 -19 PLATINUM WATER CLUB 6A2 Hong Kong 

23 -20 POH YANG JUN 3A Malaysia 

23 -20 CHONG KIM YIN 3A Malaysia 

23 -20 B.P.MARKETING (M) SDN BHD 4A Malaysia 

23 -20 RICARDO SANTOS SILVA 5A Brazil 

27 -21 TR ENTERPRISE LLC 4A USA 

27 -21 SYED MOHAMAD HAFIZ AL-IDRUS 6A Malaysia 

27 -21 VIETNAM SYDNEY RADIO 6A Australia 

27 -21 SANDRO ROGERIO FELIZARDO 3A Brazil 

 

 

 

 



 

Contest 2 

Monthly 8-Point Ukon Sales 

August 1st to 27th interim results 

Place Difference 

from Top 

Name Rank Country 

1 - EDITHA FRANCO MEJIAS 6A USA 

2 -1 ROSALIA D. DELGADO 4A USA 

3 -3 HORRASIAS E BALABYEKKUBO 4A Canada 

4 -4 RESSEN M. PENALOSA 3A USA 

5 -6 AMERICAN MARKETING CORP 5A USA 

6 -7 JAVINE E. E. ANDERSON 3A Canada 

7 -9 CARICATURE PTE LTD 6A Singapore 

8 -10 INNOVATIVE MARKETING SYSTEMS CORP 4A USA 

8 -10 MIMI HO  6A USA 

8 -10 JACQUELINE NGUYEN 2A USA 

8 -10 KARDOS CONSULTING INCORPORATED 6A Canada 

8 -10 BILL R. PANGILINAN 1A USA 

13 -11 EDNA THANIYAPHOL 5A USA 

13 -11 TAN SIEW LUAN 3A Singapore 

13 -11 ABELLA MARANAN 2A USA 

16 -12 KEVIN G TOWEY 1A USA 

16 -12 GAIL T TOWEY 6A USA 

16 -12 FACHREZA PRISMAYANTO 6A Indonesia 

19 -13 DEDY AZHAR 4A Indonesia 

19 -13 SURIAMAN SINAGA 4A Indonesia 

19 -13 JONG TJHUNG 6A Indonesia 

19 -13 CV DUNIA BARU 6A Indonesia 

19 -13 CV SUPER WATER 6A Indonesia 

19 -13 SUANDI HALIM 6A2 Indonesia 

25 -14 MICHAEL D ROLLER 4A USA 

25 -14 DD PRECIOUS LIFE WATER 6A EU 

25 -14 FACHREZA PRISMAYANTO  4A Indonesia 

25 -14 STEVEN M. WEIGEL 1A USA 

29 -15 PAULA J RICHMOND 4A USA 

29 -15 JAMES V GITIPITYAPON 5A USA 

 

 

 



Contest 3 

Monthly Group Unit Machine Sales 

August 1st to 27th interim results 

Group Place Difference 

from Top 

Name Rank Country 

6A 1 - SAMUEL GUILHERME DA SILVA 6A Brazil 

2 -24 GREAT CYPRESS GROUP CO LTD. 6A Hong 

Kong 

3 -25 CHRISTINE RENE LOWERY 6A Canada 

3 -25 NAZIRAH BINTI BUGAL 6A Malaysia 

5 -28 UGONNA EMEKA EBIGBO 6A EU 

6 -30 LOH SEU KAM 6A Malaysia 

7 -31 VIETNAM SYDNEY RADIO 6A Australia 

8 -33 HADIHARSO SOETEDJO 6A Indonesia 

8 -33 VARGA EMERIC D 6A EU 

8 -33 LIAU CHUNG PENG 6A Malaysia 

6A2 1 - KAZUO SAKITA JUNIOR 6A3 EU 

2 -8 SAIFOL MUALIM BIN AHMAD 

YAHAYA 

6A3 Malaysia 

3 -36 PHONG LE 6A2 USA 

3 -36 DAVE BLOOM 6A4 USA 

5 -40 NORAZIAN BINTI SAAD 6A2 Malaysia 

6 -49 CV. WIKAN HANDONO AMAZING 

TEAM 

6A3 Indonesia 

7 -56 YOSEP SAPUTRA.S.KOM 6A2 Indonesia 

8 -60 TEW CHEANG CHIEW 6A2 Malaysia 

9 -63 RYAN ELIAS DAFESH 6A3 USA 

9 -63 RHONDA A GESSNER  6A2 USA 

6A22 1 - NOR LAILATUL SAIDAH BINTI MD 

RAZMI 

6A32 Malaysia 

2 -78 KANGEN WATER WORLD 6A32 Hong 

Kong 

3 -86 0912479 B.C. LTD. 6A32 Canada 

4 -87 CHRISTINE CALINISAN  6A32 Canada 

5 -93 J & R SERVICE 6A32 Hong 

Kong 

5 -93 PROSPER SOULS SDN BHD 6A32 Malaysia 

7 -101 WWG WATER WELLNESS GROUP 

INC. 

6A32 Canada 

8 -104 NEOH LEAN AI 6A32 Malaysia 

9 -107 NG SIU HUNG WENDY 6A22 Hong 

Kong 

9 -107 EFREN FORTUNA 6A22 Philippines 

6A23 1 - GCDD ENTERPRISES LTD 6A53 Canada 



2 -40 FAUZIAH BINTI ABD JALAL 6A63 Malaysia 

3 -93 LIFE CLUB 6A23 Hong 

Kong 

4 -101 CV.ANDHYKA KANGEN AMAZING 

TEAM 

6A53 Indonesia 

5 -133 DANIEL R. DIMACALE 6A153 USA 

6 -143 CV RISING STAR 6A93 Indonesia 

6 -143 ELITE CAPITAL ONE RESOURCES 

SDN BHD 

6A23 Malaysia 

6 -143 SMARTBUY INTERNATIONAL 

CO.LTD 

6A33 Hong 

Kong 

9 -146 FLEMING JUDY 6A43 Singapore 

10 -149 LOH SIM EE MARGARET 6A53 Hong 

Kong 

6A24 

& 

above 

1 - FULLHOUSE POWER SND BHD 6A74 Malaysia 

2 -129 PT. KANGEN WATER INDONESIA 6A24 Indonesia 

3 -183 WHITE-CROSS WATER CORP 6A85 USA 

4 -219 PURPOSE DRIVEN LIFE INC 6A115 USA 

5 -287 LIAO CHUN JUAN 6A24 Hong 

Kong 

6 -301 XTREEM MANAGEMENT INC  

（BBC) 

6A94 USA 

7 -326 KANGEN POWER SDN BHD 6A34 Malaysia 

8 -377 ①SUPER LAUGHTER CLUB 6A34 Hong 

Kong 

9 -388 AKITOSHI NAKAMURA（NOW) 6A36 Japan 

10 -397 B & J ENTERPRISES PTE LTD 6A23 6A34 Singapore 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Contest 4 

Monthly Group Unit Ukon Sales 

August 1st to 27th interim results 

Group Place Difference 

from Top 

Name Rank Country 

6A 1 - EDITHA FRANCO MEJIAS 6A USA 

2 -2 GAIL T TOWEY 6A USA 

3 -6 KARDOS CONSULTING 

INCORPORATED 

6A Canada 

4 -15 CARICATURE PTE LTD 6A Singapore 

4 -15 FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH INC  6A USA 

6 -17 MIMI HO  6A USA 

7 -19 FACHREZA PRISMAYANTO 6A Indonesia 

8 -20 JONG TJHUNG 6A Indonesia 

9 -21 THE KANGEN BODY SHOP INC0 6A USA 

9 -21 DD PRECIOUS LIFE WATER 6A EU 

6A2 1 - DAVE BLOOM 6A4 USA 

2 -6 VANESSA F RODRIGO 6A2 USA 

3 -11 KARDOS CONSULTING 

INCORPORATED 

6A2 Canada 

4 -21 DIPA RAMA AM 6A3 Indonesia 

5 -22 FONG WAI LING 6A2 Singapore 

6 -23 RYAN ELIAS DAFESH 6A3 USA 

7 -26 WILLIAM CARLOS GONZALES 6A2 USA 

7 -26 MIMI T HO 6A2 USA 

9 -28 CREEKSIDE WATER COMPANY LLC  6A2 USA 

10 -29 SUANDI HALIM 6A2 Indonesia 

6A22 1 - GLENDA CALINISAN 6A32 Canada 

2 -1 WWG WATER WELLNESS GROUP INC. 6A32 Canada 

3 -12 ENPAIX GROUP LLC 6A32 USA 

4 -22 TRUE HEALTH SOLUTIONS PTE LTD 6A32 Singapore 

5 -24 0852014 B.C. LTD.  6A22 Canada 

6 -25 0912479 B.C. LTD. 6A32 Canada 

6 -25 PURPOSE DRIVEN LIFE INC  6A32 USA 

8 -28 PETER M. STODDARD 6A52 USA 

9 -29 BRIAN G WELCH 6A42 USA 

10 -30 SIHA K. TOP 6A42 USA 

6A23 1 - GCDD ENTERPRISES LTD 6A53 Canada 

2 -30 THE KANGEN BODY SHOP INC 6A23 USA 

3 -31 DANIEL R. DIMACALE 6A153 USA 

4 -36 FLEMING JUDY 6A43 Singapore 

5 -38 CV RISING STAR 6A93 Indonesia 

6 -43 WATER TRUTH LLC 6A83 USA 

7 -51 TWI GROUP PTE LTD 6A43 Singapore 



8 -52 PINACLE NETWORK INC 6A43 USA 

8 -52 SMARTBUY INTERNATIONAL CO.LTD 6A33 Hong 

Kong 

10 -54 LOH SIM EE MARGARET 6A53 Hong 

Kong 

6A24 

& 

above 

1 - WHITE-CROSS WATER CORP 6A85 USA 

2 -54 XTREEM MANAGEMENT INC  
（BBC) 

6A94 USA 

3 -62 PURPOSE DRIVEN LIFE INC 6A115 USA 

4 -73 ①THE KANGEN BODY SHOP INC 6A44 USA 

5 -81 PT. KANGEN WATER INDONESIA 6A24 Indonesia 

6 -83 FULLHOUSE POWER SND BHD 6A74 Malaysia 

7 -94 CHAMPION IN ME INC 6A104 USA 

8 -96 B & J ENTERPRISES PTE LTD 6A23 6A34 Singapore 

9 -110 PURPLE SEA CORPORATION 6A95 USA 

10 -114 THE ACTS WATER INC 6A75 USA 

 


